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COUNCIL Legals 2021/22 # Legals 2022/23 # TOTAL

Alpine Shire Council info@alpineshire.vic.gov.au

Ararat Rural City Council council@ararat.vic.gov.au

Ballarat City Council ballcity@ballarat.vic.gov.au

Banyule City Council enquiries@banyule.vic.gov.au 605,633$                 327 632,150$                 323 1,237,783$         

Bass Coast Shire Council basscoast@basscoast.vic.gov.au

Baw Baw Shire Council bawbaw@bawbawshire.vic.gov.au 627,786$                 241 732,005$                 302 1,359,791$         

Bayside City Council enquiries@bayside.vic.gov.au 1,526,488$              366 1,037,980$              365 2,564,468$         

Benalla Rural City Council council@benalla.vic.gov.au

Boroondara City Council boroondara@boroondara.vic.gov.au

Brimbank City Council info@brimbank.vic.gov.au

Buloke Shire Council buloke@buloke.vic.gov.au 86,185$                   74 106,955$                 87 193,140$            

Campaspe Shire Council shire@campaspe.vic.gov.au

Cardinia Shire Council mail@cardinia.vic.gov.au 541,550$                 237 808,627$                 263 1,350,177$         

Casey City Council caseycc@casey.vic.gov.au

Central Goldfields Shire Council mail@cgoldshire.vic.gov.au

Colac Otway Shire Council inq@colacotway.vic.gov.au 186,529$                 80 177,877$                 82 364,406$            

Corangamite Shire Council shire@corangamite.vic.gov.au 234,496$                 78 216,358$                 100 450,854$            

Darebin City Council mailbox@darebin.vic.gov.au

East Gippsland Shire Council feedback@egipps.vic.gov.au 354,053$                 136 364,090$                 211 718,143$            

Frankston City Council correspondence@frankston.vic.gov.au 725,610$                 262 700,368$                 226 1,425,978$         

Gannawarra Shire Council council@gannawarra.vic.gov.au 81,938$                   48 396,274$                 76 478,212$            

Glen Eira City Council mail@gleneira.vic.gov.au

Glenelg Shire Council enquiry@glenelg.vic.gov.au 268,000$                 109 292,000$                 108 560,000$            

Golden Plains Shire Council enquiries@gplains.vic.gov.au 176,243$                 60 358,333$                 135 534,576$            

Greater Bendigo City Council requests@bendigo.vic.gov.au 675,605$                 269 583,263$                 206 1,258,868$         

Greater Dandenong City Council council@cgd.vic.gov.au

Greater Geelong City Council COGGRecords@geelongcity.vic.gov.au 1,664,026$              467 2,280,110$              451 3,944,136$         

Greater Shepparton City Council council@shepparton.vic.gov.au

Hepburn Shire Council shire@hepburn.vic.gov.au

Hindmarsh Shire Council info@hindmarsh.vic.gov.au 37,559$                   18 43,716$                   24 81,275$              

Hobsons Bay City Council customerservice@hobsonsbay.vic.gov.au 538,373$                 170 478,176$                 147 1,016,549$         

Horsham Rural City Council council@hrcc.vic.gov.au 231,235$                 86 301,137$                 121 532,372$            

Hume City Council contactus@hume.vic.gov.au 1,724,615$              592 1,700,754$              575 3,425,369$         

Indigo Shire Council info@indigoshire.vic.gov.au 113,319$                 74 54,567$                   43 167,886$            

Kingston City Council info@kingston.vic.gov.au 1,903,307$              1255 2,740,015$              1735 4,643,322$         

Knox City Council knoxcc@knox.vic.gov.au

Latrobe City Council latrobe@latrobe.vic.gov.au 261,119$                 458,643$                 719,762$            

Loddon Shire Council loddon@loddon.vic.gov.au 35,938$                   17 51,884$                   27 87,822$              

Macedon Ranges Shire Council mrsc@mrsc.vic.gov.au -$                   

Manningham City Council manningham@manningham.vic.gov.au 986,121$                 286 1,034,706$              288 2,020,827$         

Mansfield Shire Council council@mansfield.vic.gov.au

Maribyrnong City Council email@maribyrnong.vic.gov.au 207,301$                 321,547$                 528,848$            

Maroondah City Council maroondah@maroondah.vic.gov.au 208,360$                 88 522,119$                 730,479$            

Melbourne City Council enquiries@melbourne.vic.gov.au

Melton City Council csu@melton.vic.gov.au

Mildura Rural City Council mrcc@mildura.vic.gov.au 519,355$                 299 605,417$                 302 1,124,772$         

Mitchell Shire Council mitchell@mitchellshire.vic.gov.au 1,341,598$              116 644,283$                 128 1,985,881$         

Moira Shire Council info@moira.vic.gov.au 321,410$                 103 536,057$                 102 857,467$            

Monash City Council mail@monash.vic.gov.au

Moonee Valley City Council council@mvcc.vic.gov.au 645,847$                 316 540,313$                 267 1,186,160$         

Moorabool Shire Council info@moorabool.vic.gov.au

Moreland/Merribek City Council info@moreland.vic.gov.au

Mornington Peninsula Shire Council customerservice@mornpen.vic.gov.au 1,440,000$              1,930,000$              3,370,000$         

Mount Alexander Shire Council info@mountalexander.vic.gov.au 334,962$                 72 445,548$                 94 780,510$            

Moyne Shire Council moyne@moyne.vic.gov.au 424,650$                 124 764,568$                 154 1,189,218$         

Murrindindi Shire Council msc@murrindindi.vic.gov.au

Nillumbik Shire Council nillumbik@nillumbik.vic.gov.au 295,827$                 174 317,434$                 156 613,261$            

Northern Grampians Shire Council ngshire@ngshire.vic.gov.au 101,083$                 38 116,425$                 40 217,508$            

Port Phillip City Council assist@portphillip.vic.gov.au

Pyrenees Shire Council pyrenees@pyrenees.vic.gov.au 292,563$                 164 121,181$                 95 413,744$            

Borough of Queenscliffe info@queenscliffe.vic.gov.au 134,019$                 19 104,356$                 23 238,375$            

South Gippsland Shire Council council@southgippsland.vic.gov.au

Southern Grampians Shire Council council@sthgrampians.vic.gov.au 167,507$                 75 216,352$                 71 383,859$            

Stonnington City Council council@stonnington.vic.gov.au 1,343,773$              446 747,435$                 414 2,091,208$         

Strathbogie Shire Council info@strathbogie.vic.gov.au 285,882$                 90 193,995$                 88 479,877$            

Surf Coast Shire Council info@surfcoast.vic.gov.au 693,777$                 178 473,155$                 133 1,166,932$         

Swan Hill Rural City Council council@swanhill.vic.gov.au 218,638$                 71 109,541$                 41 328,179$            

Towong Shire Council info@towong.vic.gov.au

Wangaratta Rural City Council council@wangaratta.vic.gov.au

Warrnambool City Council wbool_city@warrnambool.vic.gov.au

Wellington Shire Council enquiries@wellington.vic.gov.au 114,412$                 88 110,876$                 65 225,288$            

West Wimmera Shire Council council@westwimmera.vic.gov.au 51,221$                   27 47,708$                   22 98,929$              

Whitehorse City Council customer.service@whitehorse.vic.gov.au 2,182,225$              534 1,295,756$              457 3,477,981$         

Whittlesea City Council info@whittlesea.vic.gov.au 755,467$                 314 827,600$                 340 1,583,067$         

Wodonga City Council info@wodonga.vic.gov.au 240,469$                 119 214,613$                 123 455,082$            

Wyndham City Council mail@wyndham.vic.gov.au 1,570,865$              308 1,388,386$              249 2,959,251$         

Yarra City Council info@yarracity.vic.gov.au 4,400,512$              540 1,599,120$              482 5,999,632$         

Yarra Ranges Shire Council mail@yarraranges.vic.gov.au 478,704$                 197 1,428,575$              298 1,907,279$         

Yarriambiack Shire Council info@yarriambiack.vic.gov.au 132,190$                 99 294,960$                 143 427,150$            

-$                   

79  $       32,488,345 9851  $       31,467,308 10182  $  63,955,653 
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